1872
1872
1874
1876
1888
2227
1918
2227
1927
2227
1941

1964

1978
2006
2008

2012

1872
1877
2777

1930

VOORITTERS

K.H.Ste KATARINA K.H.PETER BENOIT
Jos Vets 1897 Lefebure
Van Frayenhove 1900 L. Mauw
Van Hoebergen 1918 F. Plasmans
De Vos 1921 M. Van der Heyden
Broeckx 1922 J. Krul
Frans Broeckx 1926 K. Van Peer
Alfons Jacobs 1928 J. Verhoeven
Jef Mostmans 1930 J. Meys
Van Herentals 1933 F. De Laet
Jef Mostmans 1937 F. Holtof
Eugéne Hermans 1950 A. Grolus
Gerard Van Montfort 1951 Frans Huysmans
1975 Paul Van Motfort

K.Harmonieorkest SKPB-Concertband Antwerpen

Paul Van Montfort
Paul Van Montfort en Alfons Jacobs
Paul Van Montfort en Koen Molenaar

Koen Molenaar

DIRIGENTEN
K.H. Ste Katarina K.H.Peter Benoit
Jan De Hondt 1897 Duckaert en De Laet
Francken 1908 Van Uffelen
J. Van Hove 1914 Flor Mees
C. Van der Veken 1919 Van Der Mueren



1931

1936

1962

1878

1981

1983

1992

1995

2004

2008

2013

2013

2019

2021

Van Parijs 1919 Victor Bourgeois

Peter Van Puyenbroeck 1925 E. De Decker
Frans Asselberghs 1928 Victor Bourgeois

1929 Emiel Brants
1932 R. Duerickx
1937 L. Jottier
1947 Louis Mampaey
1961 Frans Verbeeck(Randy Beck)
1972 Leon Nicasio
1975 Paul Anné

K.Harmonieorkest SKPB-Concertband Antwerpen

Leon Janssens
Paul Van Montfort
Arthur Vanderhoeft

Jos Wijnen
Erwin Pallemans
Jan Rypens
Karel Deseure
Bran Lamberts (interim)
Jan Rypens
Koen Maes

Peter Van Montfort (interim)



